
 

2015 – 2016 NDACTSNE OFFICERS 
 

Name & Office School Address School Phone 

Deb Holbrook    

President  

deb.holbrook@gfschools.org 

 

Grand Forks Red River H.S. 

2211 17
th
 Avenue South 

Grand Forks, ND  58201 

 

701-746-2407 

Ext. 319 

Maria Kaduc 

President Elect 

maria.kaduc@ndscs.edu 

 

ND State College of Science 

800 6
th
 Street North 

Wahpeton, ND  58076 

701-671-2616 

Kalyn Botz 

Past President 

Membership Chairperson 

kalyn.botz@k12.nd.us 

 

Sheyenne Valley Area CTC 

801 Valley Avenue SE 

Valley City, ND  58072 

 

701-845-0256 

Kandy Kasper 

Secretary 

kandy_kasper@bismarckschools.org 

 

Adult Learning Center 

1200 College Drive 

Bismarck, ND  58501 

 

701-323-4530 

Kara Gruenberg   

Treasurer  

kara.gruenberg@ndscs.nodak.edu 

 

ND State College of Science 

800 6
th
 Street North 

Wahpeton, ND  58076 

701-671-2122 

Audrey Kasprowicz 

Board Member – Special Assignment 

Newsletter/NDACTE Representative 

audrey.kasprowicz@gfschools.org 

 

Grand Forks Central H.S. 

115 North 4
th
 Street 

Grand Forks, ND  58203 

 

 

701-746-2205 

Ext. 6077 

 

 

 

Brandi Rudland 

Board Member – Special Assignment 

Newsletter 

brandi.rudland@dakotacollege.edu 

 

Dakota College at Bottineau 

105 Simrall Boulevard 

Bottineau, ND  58318 

701-228-5604 

Pat Johnson 

Board Member (3) 

pjohnson@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 

 

West Fargo High School 

801 9
th
 Street East 

West Fargo, ND  58078 

 

701-356-2050 

Office: 

701-499-1863 

Traci Eklund 

Board Member (2) 

Awards Committee 

traci.eklund@ndscs.edu 

 

ND State College of Science 

800 6
th
 Street North 

Wahpeton, ND  58076 

701-671-2586 

Kathy Jerke 

Board Member (1) 

Awards Chairperson 

kathy.jerke@msdl.org 

 

Mandan High School 

905 8
th
 Avenue NW 

Mandan, ND  58554 

 

701-663-9532 

Debra Huber 

Administrator, Educational Equity, Special 

Populations and Private Postsecondary 

Institutions  

dehuber@nd.gov 

Career & Technical Education 

600 East Boulevard Avenue 

Dept. # 270 

Bismarck, ND  58505 

701-328-2678 
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